
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 7

2° BAILETTI ERIK BORGO CAMUZZAGO 1  6

MAGNI PAOLO MILANO 8 S 6

4° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  5

CROTTI LORENZO ARONA 5 S 5

GALBUSERA ANDREA RAFFAELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  5

VERDERIO MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

9° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 4

SCARAZZATI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  4

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 4

12° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  3

VIDI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  3

15° MANDELLI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 2

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  2

GRIMALDI GAIA GIOVANNA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 2

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  2

CARANDINI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 2

RUFFINI MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 2

22° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 1

PASCULLI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 1

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  1

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 1

CRIPPA MARIO BE GOLF 10 S 1

29° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  0

ROSIGNOLI (*) ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 0

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 0

PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 0

BOSELLI SABRINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 0

............. ........... ESTERO 26 S 0
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1° SCARAZZATI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  13

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 9

VERDERIO MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

MAGNI PAOLO MILANO 8 S 9

VIDI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  9

6° BOSELLI SABRINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 26  L 8

MANDELLI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 8

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

10° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  7

CROTTI LORENZO ARONA 5 S 7

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

GALBUSERA ANDREA RAFFAELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  7

PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

GRIMALDI GAIA GIOVANNA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

CARANDINI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

19° PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

BAILETTI ERIK BORGO CAMUZZAGO 1  6

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  6

PASCULLI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

23° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  5

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

CRIPPA MARIO BE GOLF 10 S 5

RUFFINI MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 5

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 5

28° ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

............. ........... ESTERO 26 S 4

30° MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 3

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

32° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 2

34° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  1

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 1
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